
  SHRI AARADHYA KHAD  BEEJ BHANDAR Generation Date                   : 27-JUN-2025

   Period                                   : 01-Apr-2025 To 26-Jun-2025

   SHOP NO. 10,SHREE ARADHYA KHAD BEEJ BHANDA R,ARANG 
MAIN ROAD,MAIN ROAD ARANG MANDI C

Customer Id                          : 76321876

   Account No                          : 259893068010

   RAIPUR BUXWALA-493441 Account Type                      : CURRENT ACCOUNT-INDUS MAX

   CHHATTISGARH, INDIA Currency                              : INR

Effective Available Balance : 32,254.15

Date Particulars Chq./Ref. No WithDrawal Deposit Balance

31-Mar-2025 Brought Forward 7,639.76

01-Apr-2025 NYESPH50911869133YESB0000001P
HONEPE PRIVATE LIM VALUE 
DATE31MAR25 I FOR PHONEPE 
PRF09 M22jnd0nvedmkRedemption 
YESB0 
YESPH5091186913325450481457

200.00 7,839.76

02-Apr-2025 NYESPH50921873664YESB0000001P
HONEPE PRIVATE LIM I FOR 
PHONEPE PRF09 
M22jnd0nvedmkRedemption YESB0 
YESPH5092187366425450738786

1,250.00 9,089.76

04-Apr-2025 ATM CASH TXNINDUSIND BANK 
LIMITED RAIPUR       CG 5361        
304976          908976 5361        
INMN177801XX4275IN

300.00 8,789.76

04-Apr-2025 ATM CASH TXNINDUSIND BANK 
LIMITED RAIPUR       CG 5363        
306449          878976 5363        
INMN177801XX4275IN

3,000.00 5,789.76

09-Apr-2025 NFS CASH TXNINBRANCH                
MAHASAMUND 525622XXXXXX4275  
 430253259893068010 
50991301520100416003IN

5,000.00 789.76

09-Apr-2025 To Duplicate Statement Issuance 04 
Apr 2025 ValueDate04APR25

11.80 777.96

19-May-2025 NYESPH51391940736YESB0000001P
HONEPE PRIVATE LIM I FOR 
PHONEPE PRF09 
M22jnd0nvedmkRedemption YESB0 
YESPH5139194073625470147212

50.00 827.96

22-May-2025 NFS CASH TXNINK K CHANDRAKAR 
COMPLEXRAIPUR 
525622XXXXXX4275   
051917259893068010 
514211012432P3ENAA01IN

500.00 327.96

26-May-2025 To Non Maintenance charges Apr 
2025 ValueDate30APR25

327.95 0.01

06-Jun-2025 NYESPH51572010806YESB0000001P
HONEPE PRIVATE LIM I FOR 
PHONEPE PRF09 
M22jnd0nvedmkRedemption YESB0 
YESPH5157201080625477650357

5,700.00 5,700.01
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10-Jun-2025 NYESPH51611962459YESB0000001P
HONEPE PRIVATE LIM I FOR 
PHONEPE PRF09 
M22jnd0nvedmkRedemption YESB0 
YESPH5161196245925479410066

5,000.00 10,700.01

10-Jun-2025 MasterCard Annual Chrg 
5256220416854275 
ValueDate04JUN25

293.82 10,406.19

12-Jun-2025 NFS CASH TXNINK K CHANDRAKAR 
COMPLEXRAIPUR 
525622XXXXXX4275   
421431259893068010 
516308023634P3ENAA01IN

9,000.00 1,406.19

13-Jun-2025 NYESPH51641978026YESB0000001P
HONEPE PRIVATE LIM I FOR 
PHONEPE PRF09 
M22jnd0nvedmkRedemption YESB0 
YESPH5164197802625480784394

500.00 1,906.19

16-Jun-2025 NYESPH51672295074YESB0000001P
HONEPE PRIVATE LIM I FOR 
PHONEPE PRF09 
M22jnd0nvedmkRedemption YESB0 
YESPH5167229507425481700058

2,820.00 4,726.19

17-Jun-2025 NYESPH51681958861YESB0000001P
HONEPE PRIVATE LIM I FOR 
PHONEPE PRF09 
M22jnd0nvedmkRedemption YESB0 
YESPH5168195886125482197726

3,230.00 7,956.19

21-Jun-2025 NYESPH51721955683YESB0000001P
HONEPE PRIVATE LIM I FOR 
PHONEPE PRF09 
M22jnd0nvedmkRedemption YESB0 
YESPH5172195568325483836812

920.00 8,876.19

24-Jun-2025 NYESPH51751948791YESB0000001P
HONEPE PRIVATE LIM I FOR 
PHONEPE PRF09 
M22jnd0nvedmkRedemption YESB0 
YESPH5175194879125484807083

390.00 9,266.19

24-Jun-2025 To Non Maintenance charges May 
2025 ValueDate31MAY25

1,180.00 8,086.19

24-Jun-2025 CASH DEPOSIT BRANCH 11,000.00 19,086.19
25-Jun-2025 NYESPH51761926914YESB0000001P

HONEPE PRIVATE LIM I FOR 
PHONEPE PRF09 
M22jnd0nvedmkRedemption YESB0 
YESPH5176192691425485212237

25,020.00 44,106.19

25-Jun-2025 NINDBH25069588011HDFCG 
CHEMINDUSTRIES 
INDBH25069588011

68770 11,000.00 33,106.19

26-Jun-2025 To Non Maintenance charges Apr 
2025 ValueDate30APR25

852.04 32,254.15

26-Jun-2025 32,254.15
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